Vision Illumination ApS VI-LL2535
Type VI-LL2535-XXX-XXXXXX-XXXX-90-XXX-5-01
Name VI-LL2535-XXX-XXXXXX-XXXX-90-XXX
Smart EEPROM
Temp. Sensor (Close loop control)
Temp Calc. Open loop Control
Communications 1-wire
Compatibility LumFlash – Controllers

Hammerbakken 16, 3460 Denmark 2 af 13
Vision Illumination ApS VI-LL2535
Part number system
VI LL2535 XXX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX XX
Line Ligth 65 WHT XXX 22 70 90 D (diffused) 5
25x35mm 125 UV 395 27 80 65 P(polarized) 9
165 RYL 455 30 90 45 DPN (North)
185 BLU 480 35 DPW (West)
245 CYA 510 40 V (Velvet)
305 GRN 540 50 C (Clear)
365 LME 57 VPN (North)
545 MNT 65 VPW (West)
725 PCA CPN (North)
PCO CPW (West)
RNG 620
RED 630
DRD 670
FRD 740
IR 880
CRI Angle
Light
distribution
Cable
Wave
legth
Manuf-
acture
Type Length Color
CCT
K10^2
Length [mm] 65 125 185 245 305 365 425 485 545 725
Diodes [Pcs] 42 84 126 168 210 252 294 336 378 504
Rev: 1.1 (On Going)
Hammerbakken 16, 3460 Denmark 3 af 13
Vision Illumination ApS VI-LL2535
Mechanical Specs
VI LL2535 XXX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX XX
Line Ligth 65 WHT XXX 22 70 90 D (diffused) 5
25x35mm 125 UV 395 27 80 65 P(polarized) 9
165 RYL 455 30 90 45 DPN (North)
185 BLU 480 35 DPW (West)
245 CYA 510 40 V (Velvet)
305 GRN 540 50 C (Clear)
365 LME 57 VPN (North)
545 MNT 65 VPW (West)
725 PCA CPN (North)
PCO CPW (West)
RNG 620
RED 630
DRD 670
FRD 740
IR 880
CRI Angle
Light
distribution
Cable
Wave
legth
Manuf-
acture
Type Length Color
CCT
K10^2
Rev: 1.1 (On Going)
Hammerbakken 16, 3460 Denmark 4 af 13
Vision Illumination ApS VI-LL2535
5 POS
Printkortstik - MSTB 2,5/ 5-STF-5,08
Kabelhus - KGG-MSTB 2,5/ 5